
   Wakeland HS Band 

   2017-2018 Approved SAT/ACT Testing Dates 

 

The dates below outline testing dates that may be used by members of the Wakeland High School Band. 

We have done our best to accommodate all test-takers. 

Please sign up EARLY to ensure test availability and the closest testing site. Please see the 2017-2018 

band handbook for policy on not approved testing dates. 

SAT TESTS (For more information or to sign up, visit sat.collegeboard.org) 

Saturday, October 7, 2017 NOT AN APPROVED TESTING DATE – Marching Contest 

Saturday, November 4, 2017 NOT AN APPROVED TESTING DATE – BOA San Antonio 

Saturday, December 2, 2017 Tentatively Approved Testing Date (depends on Region Band Auditions) 

Saturday, January 21, 2018 Approved Testing Date 

(Winterguard MUST verify with Mr. Alonzo) 

Saturday, March 10, 2018 Approved Testing Date 

(Winterguard MUST verify with Mr. Alonzo) 

Saturday, May 5, 2018 Approved Testing Date 

Saturday, June 2, 2018 Approved Testing Date 

ACT TESTS (For more information or to sign up, visit www.actstudent.org) 

Saturday, September 9, 2017 NOT AN APPORVED TESTING DATE – Potential Saturday Rehearsal 

Saturday, October 28, 2017 NOT AN APPROVED TESTING DATE – UIL Area Marching Band Contest 

Saturday, December 9, 2017 Approved Testing Date 

Saturday, February 10, 2018 Approved Testing Date (UNLESS you make a TMEA All-State Ensemble) 

(Winterguard MUST verify with Mr. Alonzo) 

Saturday, April 14, 2018 Approved Testing Date 

Saturday, June 9, 2018 Approved Testing Date 


